

SC No. 166/18
FIR NO. 314/17, P.S. - Bawana
U/s. 182/199/120B/201/306/420/34 IPC

State Vs. Sandeep @ Raju @ Ors.

25.10.2018

Present : Sh. Pankaj Bhatia, Ld Addl P.P for the State.

Accused Sandeep @ Raju is produced from JC.

Accused Lokesh Goyal is present on bail.

Sh. Ritesh Bahri, Ld. Counsel for accused Lokesh Goyal.

Ld. Counsel for accused Sandeep @ Raju is not present. In these circumstances, adjourned for arguments on the point of charge(s) on **10.12.2018**. IO be also summoned for the next date of hearing.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
25.10.2018