

SC No. 166/18
FIR NO. 314/17, P.S. - Bawana
U/s. 182/199/120B/201/306/420/34 IPC

State Vs. Sandeep @ Raju @ Ors.

04.11.2019

Present : Sh. Harvinder Nar, Ld Addl P.P for the state.

Both accused persons are absent.

IO Inspector Dhirender Singh and ASI Narender are not present.

Lawyers are completely abstaining from work today.

Since the accused persons are absent, issue B/W in the sum of Rs. 5,000/- each against them with one surety of like amount each.

Both Inspector Dhirender Singh and ASI Narender be summoned afresh for the NDOH alongwith laptop, as per last order.

Put up for arguments on the point of charge(s) on 14.01.2020.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
04.11.2019