

SC No. 166/18
FIR No.314/2017 P.S.- Bawana
u/S 182/199/120B/201/306/420/34 IPC
State Vs. Sandeep @ Raju & Ors.

24.02.2020

Present:- Shri Harvinder Nar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Ms.Pooja Gupta, Ld. Counsel for accused Lokesh Goyal.

Sh.A. K. Singh, Ld. Counsel for accused Sandeep @ Raju.

SI Narender in person.

Part arguments heard on the point of charge.

Inspector Dhirender Singh is directed to be present in person
along with laptop to play the CCTV footage.

Put up for further arguments on the point of charge on

22.07.2020.

(Munish Markan)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
24.02.2020