

SC No. 166/2018
State Vs. Sandeep @ Raju Etc.
FIR No. 314/17
PS Bawana
U/s 182/199/120B/201/306/420/34 IPC

23.09.2020

Present : Sh. Harvinder Nar, Ld Addl P.P for the state.

Both accused absent.

The Reader of this court contacted the counsels for the accused(s) but they stated that they are prepared for arguments on charge today and date is requested.

In these circumstances, matter is adjourned.

Put up on 17.11.2020 for arguments on charge.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi/23.09.2020