

SC No. 166/18  
FIR No.314/2017 P.S.- Bawana  
u/S 182/199/120B/201/306/420/34 IPC  
**State Vs. Sandeep @ Raju & Ors.**

**06.07.2021**

**Through Video Conferencing**

Present:- Shri Harvinder Nar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
None for accused.

Put up for the purpose already fixed i.e. arguments on charge  
for 14.9.2021.

**(Rakesh Kumar-III)**  
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)  
Rohini Courts Delhi  
**06.07.2021**